SADHU VASWANI MISSION’S

ST. MIRA’S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

[An Autonomous College Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]

[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, B.Sc.(COMPUTER SCIENCE) BBA, BCA]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411 001. [India]
Ph./Fax : 26124846 E-mail : mira_college@yahoo.co.in

KINDLE THE LIGHT

Dr. G. H. GIDWANI PU/PN/AC/015/(1962)
Principal College Code No.: 013
NO: Auto (AUP)-1/2019-20 10.08.2019

Subject: FY/SY/TY- BA/BCOM I/IVII/IV/V&VI Backlog Students — End Semester
Examination September/October 2019.

Examination Form Processing Fees < 30/-
Examination Fees per Subject 3 55/-
Central Assessment Programme < 90/-

Fees per Semester

Statement of Marks Fees < 90/-
Late Fees < 150/-
Special Late Fees < 1300/-
Please Note:
1) Exam fees will be collected on the dates mentioned below 9.30 a.m.-1.00
p.m.(for Backlog ) in the Exam Cell on 2™ Floor. Exam form available in
Exam Cell.

FY/SY/TY -BA/BCOM- 12.08.19 TO 25.08.19
With Late Fees — From 26.08.19 to 28.08.19
With Special Late Fees — From 29.08.19 to 31.08.19

‘ NO FORMS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 31" August 2019.

2) [t is the responsibility of the student to fill in the exam form correctly and pay
the exam fees.

3) Forms will not be accepted without a copy of the latest Statement of Marks.

4) Any student experiencing any difficulty is advised to contact at Exam Cell.

5) One Latest Passport size Photograph will be required while collecting the
Admit Card.

Dr.G.H.Gidwani
Principal
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